
        Italian ham platter         

                  All assorted for two people  ￥３，９６０          

Single item for 2peaple       ￥９９０ 

○Kyoto Mortadella 

Kyoto duck、Kyoto pork、Tanba black edamame、Kujo leek、Fennel 

Our original blend! 

 

○Homemade Porchetta 

Made with Shimanto pork belly☆ Rolled with salt and 

 lots of herbs.  Slice and serve! 

 

 

○Napoli salami 

 Napoli salami originates from Campania. 

Addictively delicious☆ 

 

○Speck 

Smoked prosciutto☆ 

You won’t be able to stop drinking wine！！     

※The type may change depending on the stock. 

 



 

 ※Copert(table charge,bread)￥300(330) will be charged for dinner time. 

 

                        Appetizers             

 (tax included) 

Assorted olives                                            ￥500(550) 

 

Morinated semi-dried tomatoes                             ￥500(550) 

 

Chikin liver pate                                            ￥500(550) 

 

Caprese salada                                           \1,800(1,980) 

 

Italian cheese platter                                  \２，０00(２２０0) 

 

Mixed appetizer    This can de shared by 2 people.          ￥3,500(3,850) 

※It will take some time． 

 

Assorted seasonal vegetables                             ￥3,000(3,300) 

※It will take some time．                   This can de shared by 2 people. 

               

<Hot dishes> 

Blue seaweed zepolini and panelle                           \800(880) 

 

Italian spicy sausage                                    \1,500(1,650) 



 

Spicy stewed tomatoes of trippa of veal                  \２,０00(２,２０0) 

Pasta 

～ oli sauce ～ 

Spaghettini Mullet roe                                  \2,400(2,640)       

 

Spaghettini  Sea food                                   \3,000(3,300) 

 

 ～ tomato sauce～ 

                                         

Spaghettini Tomato sause                              \1,50０（１，65０） 

 

Spaghettini Puttanesca                                   \1,８００(1,９８０) 

 

Spaghettini Ａmatriciana sauce homemade pancetta     \2,000(2,200) 

 

Spaghettini Bolognese                                    \2,000(2,200) 

 

Spaghettini Angel shrimp                                 \2,700(2,970) 

 

Penne pasta with spicy tomatosauce                      \1,600(1,760) 

 

～ cheese sauce ～ 

 

Spaghettini Ｃheese and pepper(Sheep cheese)          \1,８００(1,９８０) 



 

Spaghettini Roman carbonara with homemade pancetta  \２,０00(２,２０0) 

 

Penne  gorgonzola sauce                              \2,000(2,200) 

                                 

  

Main 

 

Kochi prefecture Shimanto pork steak 

100g Small                                           \２,０00(２,２０0) 

200g Medium                                         \3,300(3,630) 

300g Big                                             \4,800(5,280 

Dessert 

 

Today’s gelato                                           \800(880) 

 

Bonet                                                      \800(880) 

 

Today’s cake                                               \800(880) 

 

Pannacotta                                               \900(990) 

 

Assorted platter                                        \2,500(2,750) 

 



Only here in Kyoto!!                      

Italia beer“Moretti” 

 

Small 300ml ￥800(880) 

 

Medium 400ml ￥1,000(1,100) 

 

Big 500ml   ￥1,400(1,540

                                   



★Grass wine menu★ 

 Glass     375ml     750ml  

 

Sparkling wine               

Luna                          900(990)2,500(2,750)4,000(4,400)  

定番ヴェネト州のすっきりスプマンテ 

Lambrusco ’23                         900(990)2,500(2,750)4,000(4,400) 

苺や薔薇の豊な香り 果実味が溢れタンニンとドライ感が心地良い微発泡性赤ワイン          

白ワイン Vini Bianchi 

Trebbiano D’abruzzo ’22               700(770)2,000(2,200)3,700(4,070) 

フレッシュな口当たり スペシャルマグナムボトルで♪ 

Pinot grigio ’23                      900(990)2,500(2,750)4,800(5,280) 

豊富なレモンの果肉や白桃の香り 

Greco’24                            1,200(1,320) 3,500(3,850)6,800(7,480) 

  深みのある味わいと心地の良い酸 輝きのある麦わら色 

赤ワイン Vini Rossi 

Montepulciano ’22                 700(770) 2,000(2,200)3,700(4,070) 

カシスの香り スモーキーなニュアンス スペシャルマグナムボトルで♪ 

Primitivo ’22                     900(990)2,500(2,750)4,800(5,280) 

熟した果実の力強さとまろやかでバランスの良い味わい 

Barbera d’alba ‘20             1,200(1,320)3,500(3,850)6,800(7,480) 

   フレッシュな果実味と調和のとれた酸 優雅な飲み心地 



★Drinks★ 

 

Aperol spritz  

Campari spritz  

Mimosa 

Kir royal 

Homemade limoncello(soda mix or straight)          \900(990) 

Grappa                             \800(880)～                       

Campari soda                           \700(770) 

Campari orange                         \800(880) 

 

Non-alcoholic 

Red orange juice                        \500(550) 

Ginger ale(spicy)                                \500(550)  

Cola                              \500(550) 

White balsamicsoda mix                      \600(660) 

Italian non-alcoholicbeer                                \600(660) 

Gas mineral water(750nl)                      \700(770) 

 



 

 

Caffe 

Espresso                            \300(330) 

Esplesso double                                     \400(440) 

Americano                                     \500(550) 

Caffe macchiat                                   \600(660) 

Cappuccino                                  \600660) 

Black tea(organic Earl grey)                         \600(660) 

Shekerato(italian ice coffe)                             \700(770) 

 

 

 


